

# MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: C670181

Initial certification date: 03 April 2024

Valid: 03 April 2024 – 02 April 2027

This is to certify that the management system of

### Pelagus 3D Pte Ltd

160 Robinson Road, SBF Center, #20-06, Singapore 068914, Singapore

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Sales, Engineering, Supply and Manufacturing (including 3D printing) of Spare Parts On Demand through Digital Platform

Place and date: Barendrecht, 03 April 2024

For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Zwolseweg 1, 2994 LB Barendrecht, Netherlands







Erie Koek Management Representative





## MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: C670180

Initial certification date: 03 April 2024

Valid: 03 April 2024 – 02 April 2027

This is to certify that the management system of

#### Pelagus 3D Pte Ltd

160 Robinson Road, SBF Center, #20-06, Singapore 068914, Singapore

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Sales, Engineering, Supply and Manufacturing (including 3D printing) of Spare Parts On Demand through Digital Platform

Place and date: Barendrecht, 03 April 2024

For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Zwolseweg 1, 2994 LB Barendrecht, Netherlands







Erie Koek Management Representative





## MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: C670179

Initial certification date: 03 April 2024

Valid: 03 April 2024 – 02 April 2027

This is to certify that the management system of

#### Pelagus 3D Pte Ltd

160 Robinson Road, SBF Center, #20-06, Singapore 068914, Singapore

has been found to conform to the Occupational Health and Safety Management System standard:

ISO 45001:2018

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Sales, Engineering, Supply and Manufacturing (including 3D printing) of Spare Parts On Demand through Digital Platform

Place and date: Barendrecht, 03 April 2024 For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Zwolseweg 1, 2994 LB Barendrecht, Netherlands







Erie Koek Management Representative

